
 

  
 
 

Easter Holiday Club 2026 
The Play Station is your local out of school club held at: The 

Annex, Manley Road, Ben Rhydding, Ilkley. Our Club 
provides an environment for children to enjoy all types of 
play, carefully supervised by a team of play professionals. 

 

Monday 30th March – Funky Junk Modelling 

Tuesday 31st March – Green Finger Gardening 

Wednesday 1st April – Obstacle Challenge 

Thursday 2nd April – Farmyard Fun and Games 

Friday 3rd April – Closed 
 

Monday 6th April – Closed  

Tuesday 7th April – Parachute Play 

Wednesday 8th April – Exciting Experiments 

Thursday 9th April – Papercrafts 

Friday 10th April – Musical Madness 
  

Our opening times are:  
7:30am – 6:00pm at a charge of £39.00 per day. 

For bookings or more information 
Email: theplay_station@yahoo.co.uk or 

Phone: 01943 600474 
 


